

Nanhey vs. State of H.P.

Cr. Revision No. 4146 of 2013

08.05.2025 Present: Ms. Suchita Kaintura, Advocate, Proxy Counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Ajit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondent-State.

As prayed, list the matter after one week.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

8th May, 2025
(Chander)